Log Summary [Spot Times Summary] : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24

WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL
WSFL

Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas
Florida Association of Broadcas

01/03/24 Wednesday 4:52:24 AM
01/03/24 Wednesday 2:51:21 XM

01/05/24 Friday 4:08:06 AM
01/06/24 Saturday 4:51:30 PM
01/07/24 Sunday 3:19:46 PM
01/07/24 Sunday 4:26:30 PM
01/08/24 Monday 4:44:11 AM
01/08/24 Monday 2:28:25 XM
01/09/24 Tuesday 4:28:55 AM
01/09/24 Tuesday 2:09:00 XM
01/13/24 Saturday 4:36:00 PM
01/13/24 Saturday 4:59:30 PM
01/14/24 Sunday 4:29:15 PM
01/15/24 Monday 5:13:26 AM
01/15/24 Monday 3:28:30 XM
01/16/24 Tuesday 2:59:00 XM
01/19/24 Friday 4:18:47 AM
01/20/24 Saturday 4:52:15 PM
01/21/24 Sunday 2:14:44 PM
01/21/24 Sunday 2:59:00 PM
01/22/24 Monday 4:19:32 AM
01/22/24 Monday 2:14:00 XM
01/23/24 Tuesday 5:44:59 AM
01/23/24 Tuesday 2:51:21 XM
01/27/24 Saturday 4:36:45 PM
01/28/24 Sunday 2:29:30 PM
01/28/24 Sunday 3:28:55 PM
01/29/24 Monday 4:10:10 AM
01/29/24 Monday 3:21:21 XM
01/30/24 Tuesday 2:22:57 XM
01/31/24 Wednesday 4:10:11 AM
02/03/24 Saturday ~ 12:06:45 PM
02/03/24 Saturday ~ 12:29:25 PM
02/04/24 Sunday 2:39:20 PM
02/05/24 Monday 5:14:26 AM
02/05/24 Monday 3:21:21 XM
02/06/24 Tuesday 4:44:56 AM
02/06/24 Tuesday 3:36:07 XM
02/10/24 Saturday ~ 12:21:55 PM
02/12/24 Monday 4:52:24 AM
02/12/24 Monday 3:21:21 XM
02/13/24 Tuesday 4:08:06 AM
02/13/24 Tuesday 2:08:30 XM
02/18/24 Sunday 3:49:40 PM
02/19/24 Monday 4:28:25 AM
02/19/24 Monday 2:58:30 XM
02/20/24 Tuesday 4:36:13 AM
02/20/24 Tuesday 3:52:51 XM
02/24/24 Saturday ~ 12:20:55 PM
02/25/24 Sunday 2:22:51 PM
02/26/24 Monday 2:36:27 XM
02/27/24 Tuesday 5:29:10 AM
02/27/24 Tuesday 2:58:30 XM
03/01/24 Friday 4:44:56 AM
03/02/24 Saturday ~ 12:12:40 PM
03/03/24 Sunday 12:16:07 PM
03/03/24 Sunday 12:44:27 PM
03/04/24 Monday 4:28:10 AM
03/04/24 Monday 2:58:45 XM
03/05/24 Tuesday 4:09:26 AM
03/09/24 Saturday ~ 12:07:00 PM
03/09/24 Saturday ~ 12:28:55 PM
03/10/24 Sunday 12:59:05 PM

4:53:31 AM
2:56:51 XM
4:11:41 AM
4:52:55 PM
3:25:45 PM
4:24:01 PM
4:46:32 AM
2:28:21 XM
4:28:59 AM
2:11:41 XM
4:37:10 PM
4:59:24 PM
4:29:15 PM
5:15:51 AM
3:28:25 XM
2:59:00 XM
4:24:57 AM
4:52:48 PM
2:11:48 PM
2:58:55 PM
4:25:40 AM
2:16:49 XM
5:48:08 AM
2:56:56 XM
4:37:17 PM
2:29:30 PM
3:28:55 PM
4:13:45 AM
3:26:47 XM
2:25:22 XM
4:13:47 AM
12:08:08 PM
12:29:24 PM
2:14:11 PM
5:16:51 AM
3:26:44 XM
4:47:23 AM
3:38:58 XM
12:22:34 PM
4:53:19 AM
3:26:49 XM
4:14:46 AM
2:11:08 XM
3:51:27 PM
4:28:31 AM
2:58:28 XM
4:38:24 AM
3:55:27 XM
12:21:02 PM
2:23:39 PM
2:42:07 XM
5:29:10 AM
2:58:30 XM
4:47:16 AM
12:15:09 PM
12:17:57 PM
12:46:45 PM
4:28:22 AM
2:58:42 XM
4:14:10 AM
12:08:48 PM
12:28:54 PM
12:58:59 PM

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

:30 Justice for All

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 In Real Life

:30 Animals Unleashed
:30 Two and a Half Men
:30 Justice for All

:30 Dish Nation

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Dish Nation

:30 In Real Life

:30 In Real Life

:30 Two and a Half Men (
:30 Justice for All

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 In Real Life

:30 Pawn Stars

:30 Great Escapes

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Dish Nation

:30 Person, Place or Thir
:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 In Real Life

:30 Pawn Stars

:30 Animals Unleashed
:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Dish Nation

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 LIV Golf

:30 Justice for All

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Justice for All

:30 Pictionary

:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Justice for All

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Dish Nation

:30 To The Rescue (Syn,
:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Justice for All

:30 Pictionary

:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Pawn Stars

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Justice for All

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Justice for All

:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Traveling The World
:30 Traveling The World
:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Goldbergs (Syn)

:30 Mom (Syn)

:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Ready Set Renovate
:30 Paid Program

WSFL/WSFL : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24 : Spot Times Summary

[Filtered by: (Advertiser/Product = Florida Association of Broadcasters - Direct/FAB PSA)] [Sorted by: Advertiser/Product]

WIDEORBIT
REPORT

Log Summary [Spot Times Summary] : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24 (04/04/24 11:00:43 AM)

Page 1 of 2



Log Summary [Spot Times Summary] : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/11/24 Monday 5:14:26 AM  5:16:54 AM :30 :30 Justice for All
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/11/24 Monday 2:22:12 XM 2:24:39 XM :30 :30 Dish Nation

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/12/24 Tuesday 4:19:31 AM  4:25:10 AM :30 :30 Mom (Syn)

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/12/24 Tuesday 3:06:27 XM 3:12:34 XM :30 :30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/16/24 Saturday ~ 12:51:21 PM 12:54:10 PM :30 :30 What's Next!
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/17/24 Sunday 12:29:05 PM 12:29:08 PM :30 :30 Paid Program
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/17/24 Sunday 3:08:08 PM 3:16:24 PM :30 :30 Animals Unleashed
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/18/24 Monday 5:51:51 AM 5:54:25 AM :30 :30 Person, Place or Thir
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/18/24 Monday 2:36:57 XM 2:41:45 XM :30 :30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/19/24 Tuesday 4:36:13 AM  4:38:27 AM :30 :30 Justice for All
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/19/24 Tuesday 2:2212 XM 2:24:16 XM :30 :30 Dish Nation

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/23/24 Saturday 4:28:25 PM  4:28:31 PM :30 :30 Mom (Syn)

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/24/24 Sunday 1:18:10 PM  1:22:36 PM :30 :30 Race (The)

WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/24/24 Sunday 1:40:28 PM 1:45:10 PM :30 :30 Matter of Fact
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/25/24 Monday 4:36:13 AM  4:38:43 AM :30 :30 Justice for All
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/25/24 Monday 3:28:30 XM 3:28:28 XM :30 :30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/26/24 Tuesday 4:52:24 AM  4:53:10 AM :30 :30 Justice for All
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/26/24 Tuesday 3:14:14 XM 3:20:29 XM :30 :30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/30/24 Saturday ~ 12:36:22 PM 12:40:27 PM :30 :30 What's Next!
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/30/24 Saturday 3:46:42 PM  3:37:11 PM :30 :30 Good Doctor (The) S
WSFL Florida Association of Broadcas 03/31/24 Sunday 3:08:08 PM 3:16:59 PM :30 :30 Animals Unleashed

WSFL/WSFL : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24 : Spot Times Summary
[Filtered by: (Advertiser/Product = Florida Association of Broadcasters - Direct/FAB PSA)] [Sorted by: Advertiser/Product]

Log Summary [Spot Times Summary] : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24 (04/04/24 11:00:43 AM) Page 2 of 2



