## Log Summary [Spot Times Summary]: 01/01/24 - 03/31/24

Log	Summary (Spot	Times Sun	ımaryj	. 01/01/24	- 03/3/1/24	
Property	Advertiser/Product	Air Date Weekday	Sched Time	Aired Time Sched L	ength	Aired Length Program
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/03/24 Wednesday	4:52:24 AM	4:53:31 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	,	2:51:21 XM	2:56:51 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/05/24 Friday	4:08:06 AM	4:11:41 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/06/24 Saturday	4:51:30 PM	4:52:55 PM	:30	:30 In Real Life
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/07/24 Sunday	3:19:46 PM	3:25:45 PM	:30	:30 Animals Unleashed
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/07/24 Sunday	4:26:30 PM	4:24:01 PM	:30	:30 Two and a Half Men (
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/08/24 Monday	4:44:11 AM	4:46:32 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/08/24 Monday	2:28:25 XM	2:28:21 XM	:30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/09/24 Tuesday	4:28:55 AM	4:28:59 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/09/24 Tuesday	2:09:00 XM	2:11:41 XM	:30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/13/24 Saturday	4:36:00 PM	4:37:10 PM	:30	:30 In Real Life
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/13/24 Saturday	4:59:30 PM	4:59:24 PM	:30	:30 In Real Life
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/14/24 Sunday	4:29:15 PM	4:29:15 PM	:30	:30 Two and a Half Men (
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/15/24 Monday	5:13:26 AM	5:15:51 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/15/24 Monday	3:28:30 XM	3:28:25 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/16/24 Tuesday	2:59:00 XM	2:59:00 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/19/24 Friday	4:18:47 AM	4:24:57 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/20/24 Saturday	4:52:15 PM	4:52:48 PM	:30	:30 In Real Life
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/21/24 Sunday	2:14:44 PM	2:11:48 PM	:30	:30 Pawn Stars
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/21/24 Sunday	2:59:00 PM	2:58:55 PM	:30	:30 Great Escapes
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/22/24 Monday	4:19:32 AM	4:25:40 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/22/24 Monday	2:14:00 XM	2:16:49 XM	:30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/23/24 Tuesday	5:44:59 AM	5:48:08 AM	:30	:30 Person, Place or Thir
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/23/24 Tuesday	2:51:21 XM	2:56:56 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/27/24 Saturday	4:36:45 PM	4:37:17 PM	:30	:30 In Real Life
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/28/24 Sunday	2:29:30 PM	2:29:30 PM	:30	:30 Pawn Stars
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/28/24 Sunday	3:28:55 PM	3:28:55 PM	:30	:30 Animals Unleashed
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/29/24 Monday	4:10:10 AM	4:13:45 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/29/24 Monday	3:21:21 XM	3:26:47 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/30/24 Tuesday	2:22:57 XM	2:25:22 XM	:30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	01/31/24 Wednesday	4:10:11 AM	4:13:47 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/03/24 Saturday	12:06:45 PM	12:08:08 PM	:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/03/24 Saturday	12:29:25 PM	12:29:24 PM	:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/04/24 Sunday	2:39:20 PM	2:14:11 PM	:30	:30 LIV Golf
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/05/24 Monday	5:14:26 AM	5:16:51 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/05/24 Monday	3:21:21 XM	3:26:44 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/06/24 Tuesday	4:44:56 AM	4:47:23 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/06/24 Tuesday	3:36:07 XM	3:38:58 XM	:30	:30 Pictionary
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/10/24 Saturday	12:21:55 PM	12:22:34 PM	:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/12/24 Monday	4:52:24 AM	4:53:19 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/12/24 Monday	3:21:21 XM	3:26:49 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/13/24 Tuesday	4:08:06 AM	4:14:46 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/13/24 Tuesday	2:08:30 XM	2:11:08 XM	:30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/18/24 Sunday	3:49:40 PM	3:51:27 PM	:30	:30 To The Rescue (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/19/24 Monday	4:28:25 AM	4:28:31 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/19/24 Monday	2:58:30 XM	2:58:28 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/20/24 Tuesday	4:36:13 AM	4:38:24 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/20/24 Tuesday	3:52:51 XM	3:55:27 XM	:30	:30 Pictionary
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/24/24 Saturday	12:20:55 PM	12:21:02 PM	:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/25/24 Sunday	2:22:51 PM	2:23:39 PM	:30	:30 Pawn Stars
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/26/24 Monday	2:36:27 XM	2:42:07 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/27/24 Tuesday	5:29:10 AM	5:29:10 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	02/27/24 Tuesday		2:58:30 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/01/24 Friday	4:44:56 AM	4:47:16 AM	:30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/02/24 Saturday	12:12:40 PM	12:15:09 PM	:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	•	12:16:07 PM		:30	:30 Traveling The World
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	•	12:44:27 PM		:30	:30 Traveling The World
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/04/24 Monday		4:28:22 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/04/24 Monday		2:58:42 XM	:30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/05/24 Tuesday		4:14:10 AM	:30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	•	12:07:00 PM		:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	•	12:28:55 PM		:30	:30 Ready Set Renovate
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	•	12:59:05 PM		:30	:30 Paid Program
		, 1/04/04 02/24/04 : Smot T				

WSFL/WSFL: 01/01/24 - 03/31/24: Spot Times Summary
[Filtered by: (Advertiser/Product = Florida Association of Broadcasters - Direct/FAB PSA)] [Sorted by: Advertiser/Product]

## Log Summary [Spot Times Summary] : 01/01/24 - 03/31/24

Property	Advertiser/Product	Air Date Weekday	Sched Time Aired Time	Sched Length	Aired Length Program
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/11/24 Monday	5:14:26 AM 5:16:54 A	M :30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/11/24 Monday	2:22:12 XM 2:24:39 X	M :30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/12/24 Tuesday	4:19:31 AM 4:25:10 A	M :30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/12/24 Tuesday	3:06:27 XM 3:12:34 XI	M :30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/16/24 Saturday	12:51:21 PM 12:54:10 PI	M :30	:30 What's Next!
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/17/24 Sunday	12:29:05 PM 12:29:08 PI	M :30	:30 Paid Program
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/17/24 Sunday	3:08:08 PM 3:16:24 P	M :30	:30 Animals Unleashed
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/18/24 Monday	5:51:51 AM 5:54:25 A	M :30	:30 Person, Place or Thir
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/18/24 Monday	2:36:57 XM 2:41:45 XI	M :30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/19/24 Tuesday	4:36:13 AM 4:38:27 A	M :30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/19/24 Tuesday	2:22:12 XM 2:24:16 XI	M :30	:30 Dish Nation
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/23/24 Saturday	4:28:25 PM 4:28:31 PI	M :30	:30 Mom (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/24/24 Sunday	1:18:10 PM 1:22:36 P	M :30	:30 Race (The)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/24/24 Sunday	1:40:28 PM 1:45:10 P	M :30	:30 Matter of Fact
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/25/24 Monday	4:36:13 AM 4:38:43 A	M :30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/25/24 Monday	3:28:30 XM 3:28:28 X	M :30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/26/24 Tuesday	4:52:24 AM 4:53:10 A	M :30	:30 Justice for All
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/26/24 Tuesday	3:14:14 XM 3:20:29 X	M :30	:30 Goldbergs (Syn)
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/30/24 Saturday	12:36:22 PM 12:40:27 PI	M :30	:30 What's Next!
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/30/24 Saturday	3:46:42 PM 3:37:11 PI	M :30	:30 Good Doctor (The) S
WSFL	Florida Association of Broadcas	03/31/24 Sunday	3:08:08 PM 3:16:59 P	M :30	:30 Animals Unleashed
				42:00	42:00